OBJEDNAVKA

Cislo: 4-10/2016

Adresa dodavatela:

TRIPA, s. r. 0.
Slovenskd 71
056 01 Gelnica

1CO:
IC DPH :
DIC:

45402752
SK2022975878
2022975878

Datum :
11.10.2016

Predmet objednavky

Mn. J.cena

Cena

tepelnt izolaciu
sadrokarton
tanierik

lepidlo stavebné
cement

lyZicu

Objedndvame si u Vas :

66 ks
2 ks
100 ks
6 ks
1ks

1 ks

Grega Milan
starosta obce

Odberatel:
Obec Velky Folkmar

1CO: 00329738

055 51 Velky Folkmar 334

DIC:2021259493

Bankové spojenie :
Prima banka Slovensko, s.r.o.
Gelnica

Cislo Uctu: 3405056006/5600




